

## King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

## **Legislation Details**

File #: FCD2024-10 Version: 1

Type: FCD Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/9/2024 In control: King County Flood Control District

On agenda: 7/9/2024 Final action: 7/9/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #: FCD2024-10

**Title:** A RESOLUTION relating to the operations and finances of the King County Flood Control Zone

District; authorizing the expenditure of District funds for projects and activities in Water Resource

Inventory Areas 7 (Snoqualmie Watershed portion), 8, 9 and 10 (King County portion).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. FCD2024-10 Final, 2. A. 2024 Cooperative Watershed Management Grants, 3. FCD2024-10 -

Seattle Times Invoice #80974 - \$205.00

| Date     | Ver. | Action By                          | Action | Result |
|----------|------|------------------------------------|--------|--------|
| 7/9/2024 | 1    | King County Flood Control District | Passed | Pass   |